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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

1 BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA DREAM RACING YAMAHA 450 25 25 7 57

2 TONELLI Leonardo COSTA ETRUSCA HUSQVARNA 500 16 16 16 48

3 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO HUSQVARNA 450 20 25 45

4 GERINI Maurizio AMX HUSQVARNA 450 13 20 11 44

5 GRITTI Mirko FAST TEAM AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 8 8 20 36

6 MARTELOZZO Luigi AMX AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 500 11 13 9 33

7 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 500 6 9 13 28

8 ROCCHI Andrea FAST TEAM SHERCO 250 7 10 8 25

9 MONLEON Armand AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 11 4 15

10 IOB Marco AMX KTM 250 10 2 12

11 CURA' Matteo TARO TARO TARO HUSQVARNA 500 9 3 12

12 CHIATTI Omar AMX YAMAHA 250 5 6 11

13 PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA 300 4 7 11

14 LUCCI Paolo AMX HUSQVARNA 500 10 10

15 CABINI Carlo FAST TEAM HONDA 250 1 6 7

16 MANCINI Andrea FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 400 5 5

17 TULLIO Filippo LA MARCA TV AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 250 3 2 5

18 COSENTINO Andrea DG KTM 125 5 5

19 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE BETA 480 4 4

20 ZANZI Roberto F.BARACCA KTM 450 3 3

21 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TV AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 300 2 2

22 PIETRIBIASI Niccolo' FAST TEAM HONDA XR 450 1 1

23 ROSSINI Roberto FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 300 1 1
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. REBOLDI Maikol LUMEZZANE BETA 50 25 25 50

1
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. BRENZ VERCA Simona FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 25 25 25 75

1 LENZI Sara COSTA ETRUSCA BETA 125 20 20 20 60

2 FERZACCA Camilla LO SHERPA KTM 125 16 16 32

3 GHIRALDINI Anna OLD FARM RACING KTM 250 13 13 26
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. COSENTINO Andrea DG KTM 125 20 25 25 70

1 BUDELLINI Raul FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 125 25 20 20 65

2 CUCCHI Cristian TITANO BETA 125 13 8 16 37

3 GAVA Andrea BB1 BIBIONE BETA 125 16 16 32

4 PASTORE Stefano BELLINZAGO TM 125 10 13 9 32

5 PIETRI Filippo IL MONTE BETA 125 11 7 13 31

6 FERRARA Luca GRANOZZO KTM 125 9 9 10 28

7 COLMAGRO Renato RAZZA PIAVE BETA 125 8 10 8 26

8 CROCIANI GIANLUCA FAST TEAM SHERCO 125 11 11 22

9 PEDEMONTE Angelo FAST TEAM SHERCO 125 7 7
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. ROCCHI Andrea FAST TEAM SHERCO 250 25 25 25 75

1 CABINI Carlo FAST TEAM HONDA 250 16 13 20 49

2 CHIATTI Omar AMX YAMAHA 250 20 20 5 45

3 TULLIO Filippo LA MARCA TV AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 250 13 16 16 45

4 LOMBARDI Michele TREVISO HUSQVARNA 250 8 11 11 30

5 CAVICCHI Edoardo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 7 8 13 28

6 FANZIO Federico VALLE STAFFORA YAMAHA 250 10 10 6 26

7 CAVICCHI Alessandro FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 9 7 9 25

8 DOGLIOTTI Filippo CAIRO MONTENOTTE HUSQVARNA 250 11 5 7 23

9 TRONCONI Andrea PAVIA YAMAHA 250 9 8 17

CLASSE AF-FEMMINILE

CLASSE AX-125

CLASSE B-250



10 RIVA Mattia FAST TEAM KTM 250 3 6 10 19

11 PEDEMONTE Angelo FAST TEAM SHERCO 250 3 4 7

12 MAURI Fabio FAST TEAM YAMAHA 250 6 6

13 PONTIGGIA Filippo FAST TEAM KTM 250 5 5

14 GALLIUSSI Alessandro FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 4 4

15 COLOMBO Antonio FAST TEAM SHERCO 250 4 4

16 DELMASTRO Marco AMX HUSQVARNA 250 1 3 4

17 CROCIANI Gianluca FAST TEAM SHERCO 250 2 2

18 FESANI Andrea FAST TEAM HONDA 250 2 2

19 BONATO Roberto ISOLA D'ELBA KTM 250 2 2

20 PAVONE Claudio SAHARA PROJECT KTM 250 1 1

21 PICCONI Marco SCAG YAMAHA 250 1 1
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA 300 20 25 25 70

1 IOB Marco AMX KTM 250 25 20 13 58

2 GOI Mirko OLD FARM RACING BETA 300 13 11 20 44

3 ROSSINI Roberto FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 300 9 16 16 41

4 USLENGHI Mauro FAST TEAM GASGAS 300 10 13 11 34

5 DRUSIANI Matteo IL MONTE BETA 300 11 8 9 28

6 ROSSI Elia SEGNO BETA 300 8 5 8 21

7 DEL CONTE Jacopo RAZZA PIAVE BETA 300 7 7 6 20

8 MATTIAUDA Enzo OFFROAD 2000 BETA 300 9 10 19

9 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TV AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 300 16 16

10 SALUCCI Domenico ACERBOLI KTM 250 5 4 5 14

11 POLIDORO Antonio LUPI DEL CIGNO TM 250 6 7 13

12 CIOTTI Filippo FAST TEAM SHERCO 300 10 10

13 FALAPPI Marco OLD FARM RACING KTM 250 6 6

14 CAPARRINI Federico PELLICORSE GASGAS 300 3 2 5

15 FEDELE Riccardo CARNICO HUSQVARNA 300 4 4

16 MISELLI Marco OFFROAD 2000 TM 300 4 4

17 ORLANDO CALABRIA ENDURO KTM 300 3 3

18 LUONGO Gianluca CAEREVETUS BETA 300 3 3

19 SANDRONE Lorenzo OLD FARM RACING KTM 250 2 2

20 FRANCESCUT PEDEMONTANO HUSQVARNA 300 2 2

21 CARLETTI Alberto MINCIO BETA 250 1 1 2

22 SAMORANI Alessandro TRIVELLA KTM 300 1 1

23
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA DREAM RACING YAMAHA 450 25 25 13 63

1 GERINI Maurizio AMX HUSQVARNA 450 16 20 16 52

2 GRITTI Mirko FAST TEAM AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 13 13 20 46

3 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO HUSQVARNA 450 20 25 45

4 MANCINI Andrea FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 400 10 11 10 31

5 MONLEON Armand AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 16 11 27

6 ZANZI Roberto F.BARACCA KTM 450 11 9 6 26

7 PETTINARI Paolo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 350 7 10 9 26

8 ZANETTI Roberto AMX HUSQVARNA 350 5 8 8 21

9 DE ANGELIS Federico INOSSIDABILI TERNI KTM 450 7 7 14

10 METELLI Livio U.S. LEONESSA HUSQVARNA 450 8 5 13

11 FEDELI Guido OLD FARM RACING KTM 450 9 9

12 GUSELLA Marco LA MARCA TV HUSQVARNA 450 6 3 9

13 COMINARDI Davide GARDONE VT KTM 350 2 2 4 8

14 VETRICINI Andrea TRIVELLA KTM 350 6 6

15 GUERINI Francesco GARDONE VT KTM 350 3 3 6

16 VITALI Riccardo BENELLI HUSQVARNA 450 1 5 6

17 CALESINI Sandro AMX KTM 350 4 4

18 MICHELOTTI Paolo TITANO KTM 450 4 4

19 POLETTI Davide FAST TEAM KTM 350 2 2

20 MISSONI Ottavio VARESE SHERCO 450 1 1

21 SORELLA Achille SAHARA DREAM KTM 350 1 1
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. TONELLI Leonardo COSTA ETRUSCA HUSQVARNA 500 25 25 25 75

1 MARTELOZZO Luigi FAST TEAM AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 500 20 20 13 53

2 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 500 13 16 20 49

3 CURA' Matteo TARO TARO TARO HUSQVARNA 500 16 10 11 37

4 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE BETA 480 9 13 9 31

5 GRAZIANI Matteo FAST TEAM BETA 480 11 9 8 28

6 LUCCI Paolo AMX HUSQVARNA 500 1 11 16 28

7 VETTOVALLI Matteo FAST TEAM HONDA 500 4 8 10 22

8 PASTORI Christian ELITRANS HUSQVARNA 500 6 2 7 15

9 POLI Carlo PEGASO KTM 500 3 7 5 15

CLASSE E-600

CLASSE D-450



10 MATTIOLI Matteo AMX KTM 500 8 1 4 13

11 PIETRONI Matteo VALDERA BETA 480 6 6 12

12 BARBIERI Roberto VERSILIA CORSE HUSQVARNA 500 10 10

13 CANDIDA Stefano ALBATROS KTM 500 7 7

14 MANARA Enrico CANGURO KTM 500 2 5 7

15 DI VINCENZO Fabrizio SAHARA PROJECT BETA 480 4 3 7

16 MONTANUCCI Alessandro FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 480 5 5

17 MIOTTO Mirko RAZZA PIAVE BETA 480 3 1 4

18 DE NARDIS Giuseppe SAHARA PROJECT BETA 480 2 2
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. PIETRIBIASI Niccolò FAST TEAM HONDA XR 450 25 25 25 75

1 MAGNINI Bernardo AM COLLI FIORENTINI HONDA XR 450 16 9 13 38

2 CANTORI Gilberto ACERBOLI KTM 125 11 10 16 37

3 AGAZZI Simone FAST TEAM HONDA XR 450 16 20 36

4 PEREGO Giuseppe FAST TEAM VOR 503 13 13 11 37

5 CAMPIGOTTO Franco SCUDERIA DOLOMITI HONDA XR 400 10 11 8 29

6 POZZO Giuseppe LA MARCA TV AFRICA DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 690 9 8 10 27

7 MAURI FABIO FAST TEAM YAMAHA WR 250R 20 20

8 BARBIERI Fulvio VERSILIA CORSE HONDA CR 250 20 20

9 LANCI Luciano DUE TORRI BETA XTRAINER 300 7 9 16
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. VALENTINI Pierluigi PEGASO KTM 950 25 25 25 75

1 GANDINI Marco AMX KTM 950 20 20 20 60

2 SALIVA Valerio CAEREVETUS HONDA CRF 1000 16 16 16 48

3 GARLANDA Filippo CALVARI HONDA AFRICA TWIN 750 13 13 26

5 RONCARATI Gian Paolo AMX KTM 950 13 13
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CLASSE F-MARATHON

CLASSE G-1000

TROFEO SPORT



PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. MAESTRAMI Lorenzo AMX HUSQVARNA 350 25 25 50

1 DEGAN Marco DELLA FUTA BETA 400 20 20 8 48

2 MACCHION Federico MUCH POWER RACING HONDA 450 9 16 20 45

3 ROLLI Edoardo SPORT UISP CARPI HUSQVARNA 450 16 11 11 38

4 ZAMBELLI Andrea AMX HUSQVARNA 500 10 16 26

5 GUERZONI Leonardo DELLA FUTA KTM 500 13 13 26

6 GRAZIOSI Paolo MONSANVITESE BETA 350 25 25

7 FARINAZZO Enrico CROSTOLO SHERCO 300 6 9 9 24

8 SANDRI Stefano ALPIMOTO KTM 450 7 8 15

9 CROCI Niccolò MUCH POWER RACING KTM 350 4 5 6 15

10 BOZ Guido PEDEMONTANO HUSQVARNA 350 13 13

11 CARLON Stefano PEDEMONTANO HUSQVARNA 450 11 11

12 GUALANDI Matteo WHITE BLUE TEAM HONDA 650 8 3 11

13 MARCHESE Fabrizio REGOLARITA' 70 SHERCO 300 10 10

14 BUTTIGLI Claudio CAEREVETUS KTM 350 10 10

15 GAMBACORTA Giorgio OLD FARM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 7 3 10

16 CONSOLATI Enrico VALDISIEVE BETA 480 6 4 10

17 CASELLI Gionata BOLLATE KTM 300 2 7 9

18 AMBROSI Marco RAZZA PIAVE BETA 400 3 5 8

19 DALL'OLIO Nicola CROSTOLO KTM 300 5 5

20 CAVALIERE Eric AZZURROROSA KTM 450 4 4

21 FERRAZZO Stefano OLD FARM RACING HUSQVARNA 350 2 2

22 BARCHIESI Carlo CARPEDIEM BETA 450 2 2

23 BISI Claudio FAST TEAM BETA 450 1 1

24 DUGHERA Gioele UMBRIA KTM 250 1 1

25 BENATI Daniel CROSTOLO BETA 390 1 1

26
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. TONELLI Leonardo COSTA ETRUSCA HUSQVARNA 500 25 25 25 75

1 CABINI Carlo FAST TEAM HONDA 250 20 20 20 60

2 DRUSIANI Matteo IL MONTE BETA 300 16 13 10 39

3 BUDELLINI Raul FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 125 13 11 13 37

4 LOMBARDI Michele TREVISO HUSQVARNA 250 10 16 11 37

5 CAVICCHI Edoardo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 9 10 16 35

6 CAVICCHI Alessandro FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 11 9 9 29

7 ROSSI Elia SEGNO BETA 300 8 8 8 24

8 PIETRI Filippo IL MONTE BETA 125 7 5 7 19

9 PASTORE Stefano BELLINZAGO TM 125 6 7 4 17

TROFEO UNDER 23



10 FERRARA Luca GRANOZZO KTM 125 5 6 6 17

11 BRENZ VERCA Simona FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 4 4 5 13

12 LENZI Sara COSTA ETRUSCA BETA 125 3 3 3 9

13 FERZACCA Camilla UMBRIA KTM 250 2 2 4

14 REBOLDI Maikol LUMEZZANE BETA 50 1 1

15 CHIOLERO Alessio CALVARI HONDA 650 1 1
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. COSENTINO Andrea DG KTM 125 20 25 25 70

1 GOI Mirko OLD FARM RACING BETA 300 25 20 20 65

2 COMINARDI Davide GARDONE VT HUSQVARNA 350 10 16 11 37

3 CUCCHI Cristian TITANO BETA 125 13 6 16 35

4 METELLI Livio U.S. LEONESSA D'ITALIA KTM 350 16 5 13 34

5 CAPARRINI Federico PELLICORSE GASGAS 300 9 11 4 24

6 GANDINI Marco AMX KTM 950 8 9 7 24

7 PEREGO Giuseppe FAST TEAM VOR 503 4 13 5 22

8 MAGNINI Bernardo AM COLLI FIORENTINI HONDA XR 450 7 8 6 21

9 BELLIO Alessandro VALLE STAFFORA KTM 350 10 9 19

10 PICCONI Marco SCAG YAMAHA 250 3 7 8 18

11 MENICHINI Luca VALDERA BETA 400 6 10 16

12 CALESINI Sandro AMX KTM 350 11 11

13 BELLI Amedeo REGOLARITA' 70 SHERCO 300 5 5

14 GROTTINI Francesco CARPEDIEM YAMAHA 250 3 3

15 DELL'AMICO Andrea VALDERA BETA 500 2 2
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. USLENGHI Mauro FAST TEAM GASGAS 300 25 25 25 75

1 MAURI Fabio FAST TEAM YAMAHA 250 20 20 40

2 GUERINI Francesco GARDONE VT KTM 350 13 11 11 35

3 SALUCCI Domenico ACERBOLI KTM 300 10 9 16 35

4 PEDEMONTE Angelo FAST TEAM SHERCO 250 10 20 30

5 VITALI Riccardo BENELLI HUSQVARNA 450 11 16 27

6 MICHELOTTI Paolo TITANO KTM 450 13 9 22

TROFEO VETERANI - Memorial Marco Badiali

TROFEO ULTRA VETERANI



7 CANTORI Gilberto ACERBOLI KTM 125 2 2 13 17

8 LUINI Giorgio CARPEDIEM BETA 390 7 10 17

9 COLOMBO Antonio FAST TEAM SHERCO 250 16 16

10 DI VINCENZO Fabrizio SAHARA PROJECT BETA 480 8 7 15

11 MIOTTO Mirco RAZZA PIAVE BETA 500 6 5 11

12 CAPELLI Stefano ELITRANS KTM 450 5 1 4 10

13 MICHELLI Sandro CARNICO KTM 350 9 9

14 FRANCESCUT Ennio PEDEMONTANO HUSQVARNA 300 3 6 9

15 PRAZZOLI Massimo VERSILIA CORSE KTM 350 8 8

16 BONATO Roberto ISOLA D'ELBA KTM 250 8 8

17 ALLEGRA Paolo PEGASO BETA 400 7 7

18 COLMAGRO Renato RAZZA PIAVE BETA 125 3 4 7

19 CAMPIGOTTO Franco SCUDERIA DOLOMITI HONDA XR 400 1 6 7

20 MUCCINI Massimo ACERBOLI KTM 250 5 5

21 BERLATO Claudio OLD FARM RACING YAMAHA 450 4 4

22 PIZZONE Giorgio LO SHERPA BETA 300 3 3

23 GOLZI Enrico ELITRANS YAMAHA 250 2 2

24 CALVI Riccardo FAST TEAM KTM 350 1 1
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PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. DOGLIOTTI Stefano CAIRO MONTENOTTE HUSQVARNA 350 25 20 25 70

1 MAESTRAMI Lorenzo AMX HUSQVARNA 350 25 20 45

2 MACCHION Federico MUCH POWER RACING HONDA 450 5 16 16 37

3 GAVA Andrea BB1 BIBIONE BETA 125 20 11 31

4 GUERZONI Leonardo DELLA FUTA KTM 500 10 13 23

5 CROCI Niccolò MUCH POWER RACING KTM 350 1 9 10 20

6 ORLANDO Giuseppe CALABRIA ENDURO KTM 300 7 11 18

7 GALLIUSSI Alessandro FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 3 13 1 17

8 VETRICINI Andrea TRIVELLA KTM 350 16 16

9 MICHELLI Sandro CARNICO KTM 350 13 13

10 GRANATA Daniele PIETRINFERNI KTM 350 4 9 13

11 GUALANDI Matteo WHITE BLUE TEAM HONDA 650 4 8 12

12 FEDELE Riccardo CARNICO HUSQVARNA 300 11 11

13 LENZI Sara COSTA ETRUSCA BETA 125 3 8 11

14 GRAZIOSI Fabio MONSANVITESE BETA 350 10 10

15 BREZZI LUDOVICO CASTIGLIONE FIORENTINO BETA 450 9 9

16 BOZ Guido PEDEMONTANO HUSQVARNA 350 8 8

17 LANCI Luciano DUE TORRI BETA XTRAINER 300 2 6 8

18 CARLON Stefano PEDEMONTANO HUSQVARNA 250 7 7

TROFEO SOLOENDURO



19 DEMICHELIS Adriano IL MONTE BETA 450 7 7

20 FRANZINI Tommaso PONTE DELL'OLIO SHERCO 250 6 6

21 MARCHESE Fabrizio REGOLARITA' 70 SHERCO 300 6 6

22 MARCIANO Marco BI&TI KTM 300 5 5

23 GIULIANO Davide MP RACING KTM 300 5 5

24 NINNI RIVA Guiberto RAZZA PIAVE BETA 350 4 4

25 FERZACCA Camilla LO SHERPA KTM 125 1 2 3

26 GARLANDA Filippo CALVARI HONDA AT 750 3 3

27 FERRETTI Alessio CECINA BETA 350 2 2

28

1
7

 m
a

rz
o

 

M
a

s
s

a
 M

.

4
 m

a
g

g
io

 

M
o

n
te

s
il

v
a

n

o

5
 m

a
g

g
io

 

M
o

n
te

s
il

v
a

n

o

9
 g

iu
g

n
o

 

S
p

e
ll

o

6
 l

u
g

li
o

 

L
o

ri
c

a

7
 l

u
g

li
o

 

L
o

ri
c

a

7
 s

e
tt

e
m

b
re

 

C
o

m
u

n
a

n
z
a

8
 s

e
tt

e
m

b
re

 

C
o

m
u

n
a

n
z
a

T
O

T
A

L
E

PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. CUCCHI Cristian TITANO BETA 125 25 25 25 75

1 CONSOLATI Enrico VALDISIEVE BETA 480 20 16 36

2 LENZI Sara COSTA ETRUSCA BETA 125 8 11 13 32

3 MENICHINI Luca VALDERA BETA 400 11 20 31

4 MALANDRINI Mauro VALDISIEVE BETA 400 7 10 10 27

5 MANA Claudio IL MONTE BETA 450 13 11 24

6 MONTANUCCI Alessandro FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 480 20 20

7 ALLEGRA Paolo PEGASO BETA 400 16 16

8 RINALDI Roberto SIMONCINI RACING BETA 400 16 16

9 BREZZI LUDOVICO CASTIGLIONE FIORENTINO BETA 450 13 13

10 CATARSI Massimiliano VALDERA BETA 498 10 10

11 FERRETTI Alessio CECINA BETA 350 9 9
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MOTO CLUB 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. FAST TEAM A 75 75 75 225

1 FAST TEAM B 27 49 51 127

2 OLD FARM RACING 19 24 33 76

3 RAZZA PIAVE 24 24

4

11°   TROFEO BETA

SQUADRE MOTO CLUB
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TEAM 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova 7^ prova 8^ prova

POS. AFRICA DREAM RACING A 61 53 26 140

1 AFRICA DREAM RACING B 39 45 56 140

2 ABC RALLY TEAM ACTION 11 11

3

SQUADRE TEAM


